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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jeannie Do509

Rohnert Park

8.500 8.325 9.4509.350 35.625
6 5 1 1 1

1

Jade Miller517

Verduzco's
8.950 8.200 9.0509.200 35.400

1 8 2 4 2

2

Chelsea Wilson508

Menlo Sparks

8.725 8.300 8.4008.850 34.275

2 6 3T 12 3

3

Carolynne Lockling516

Verduzco's

8.700 9.000 8.6507.900 34.250

3 1 13 8T 4T

4T

Alissa Jones501

Aerials

8.450 8.525 8.5758.700 34.250

7 2 5 11 4T

4T

Jesenia Montelongo518

Verduzco's

8.275 8.500 9.1008.325 34.200

10 3 9 2T 6

6

Melia Schaefer513

Tumble Time-CP

8.575 8.100 9.0008.250 33.925

5 10 10 6 7

7

Maddy Shapiro506

Menlo Sparks

8.075 8.250 8.6508.850 33.825

13T 7 3T 8T 8

8

Keilani Schaefer514

Tumble Time-CP

8.400 7.450 9.1008.575 33.525

9 13 6 2T 9

9

Alexa Thomases507

Menlo Sparks

8.425 7.900 8.6008.375 33.300

8 11 8 10 10

10

Klaudia Cantu505

Demaray's

8.250 8.350 8.7507.600 32.950

11 4 14 7 11

11

Aly Trageser515

Tumble Time-CP

8.600 6.750 9.0258.425 32.800

4 14 7 5 12

12

Taylor Vu504

Classic

8.200 8.175 8.2258.150 32.750

12 9 11 13 13

13

Rachel Nykamp510

Rohnert Park

8.075 7.850 8.2007.950 32.075

13T 12 12 14 14

14



Meet Results Page: 1Level 4, 5 And 6 State Meet 2012

Level 6 - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/5/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics

Bill Strom

389 Oyster Point Blvd. Suite 5

South San Francisco, CA 94080-1951

(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax

5/5/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Savannah Nied604

Rohnert Park
8.800 8.650 9.3509.175 35.975

1 3 1 1 1

1

Amanda Barbour601

Aerials

8.725 8.675 8.9008.650 34.950

2 2 3 2 2

2

Chloe Tacata606

Rohnert Park

8.600 8.475 8.7009.125 34.900

3 4 2 3T 3

3

Rebecca Philipsen605

Rohnert Park

8.400 8.125 8.7008.300 33.525

6 5 5 3T 4

4

Aailyah Edwards602

Classic

8.425 7.150 8.1508.525 32.250

5 6 4 5 5

5

Julia McKairnes603

Rohnert Park

8.450 8.700 7.6007.225 31.975

4 1 6 6 6

6
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